CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

No. TBD
Cellspin Soft, Inc.,

Petitioner,
\%

Fitbit LLC, et al.,
Respondents.

STATE OF MASSACHUSETTS)
COUNTY OF NORFOLK ) SS.:

Being duly sworn, I depose and say under penalty of perjury:

1. That I am over the age of 18 years and am not a party to this action. I am an
employee of the Supreme Court Press, the preparer of the document, with mailing
address at 1089 Commonwealth Avenue, Suite 283, Boston, MA 02215.

2. On the undersigned date, I mailed the parties in the above captioned matter
three (3) copies of the CELLSPIN SOFT, INC. PETITION FOR WRIT OF CERTIORARI, and a copy
of the SEALED SUPPLEMENTAL APPENDIX and MOTION TO FILE A SUPPLEMENTAL APPENDIX
UNDER SEAL by USPS Priority mail, prepaid for delivery to the following addresses which
petitioner avers covers all parties required to be served.

Karim Oussayef Michael Kella

Desmarais LLP Harness, Dickey & Pierce, P.L.C.
230 Park Avenue, 26th Floor 7700 Bonhomme, Suite 400

New York, NY 10169 Clayton, MO 63105

(212) 351-3427 (314) 446-7665
koussayef@desmaraisllp.com mkella@harnessip.com

Counsel for Fitbit/Google, Inc. Counsel for Under Armour Inc.
Noel Chakkalakal Richard Mulloy

Fish and Richardson PC DLA Piper LLP

1717 Main Street, Suite 5000 4365 Executive Drive, Suite 1100
Dallas, TX 75201 San Diego CA 92121

(214) 760-6168 (619) 699-4787
chakkalakal@fr.com richard.mulloy@us.dlapiper.com
Counsel for Fossil Group, Inc. Counsel for Nike, Inc.

{ See additional addresses on the following page }
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Brian Robert Matsui Rachael Lamkin

Morrison & Foerster LLP Baker Botts LLP

2100 L Street NW 101 California Street, Suite 3200
Washington, DC 20037 San Francisco, CA 94111-5802

(202) 887-6946 (415) 291-6264

bmatsui@mofo.com rachael.lamkin@bakerbotts.com
Counsel for Nikon Americas, Inc., Counsel for Garmin International, Inc.
and Nikon Inc. and Garmin USA, Inc.

As a courtesy, we have e-mailed a PDF of the petition to the following email addresses:

jkringstein@desmaraisllp.com; asteinmetz@desmaraisllp.com;
stanley.panikowski@us.dlapiper.com; dutykanski@harnessip.com; mdoerr@harnessip.com;
rbonilla@fr.com; mcnabnay@fr.com; yteraguchi@mofo.com; slloyd@mofo.com; jlonden@mofo.com,;
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